ELENCO NOMINATIVI SOGGETTI A LISTA DI LEVA CLASSE 2009
COGNOME E NONE

CUISSARD LUCAS

ANNO DI NASCITA

2009

TESTA CRISTIAN

2009

CULOTTA RICHARD

2009

GRECO ALESSANDRO

2009

SCARDINA FRANCESCO

2009

MAGGIO RAFFAELLO

2009

CAMBRIA ALESSANDRO

"~ 2009

MOSCATO VINCENZO

2009

PIRAINO PIETRO

SANSO' GARCES JUAN CRUZ

OCCORSO ALEJANDRO DOMENICO

GOMEZ BAUTISTA RUBEN

GOMEZ JOAQUIN IVAN

CALI' BENEDETTO

CAMMARATA GIOSUE'

LA ROSA MAZZA SAMUELE PIO

MACALUSO ANGELO

BIONDO GIOVANNI

MOCETTI RICCARDO

VIZZINI ALESSANDRO

LA RUSSA NICOLAS CARMELO

GIORDANO ENZO

MAROTTA DAVIDE

TESTA ETTORE

GIACALONE RICCARDO

CASSATARO MATTEO

BROCATO ALESSIO

CERRITO FLAVIO

GIAMBELLUCA GIOVANNI

COSKUN TOLGA RAUL

CANGELOSI GIORGIO

CATANESE VINCENZO

BARRAVECCHIA ROSARIO

SOSA PERDOMO BRIAN NOE

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

VIVIRITO MARCO

2009

LONGO GIUSEPPE

2009

TORCIVIA PIETRO MATTEO

2009

GUERCIO SALVATORE

2009

IORIO VITTORIO

2009

FATTA GABRIELE

2009

MOGAVERO MATTEO

2009

MACAIONE UMBERTO

2009

CITRANO DIEGO

2009

FERTITTA SIMONE

2009

MOGAVERO DOMENICO

2009

BRUGNONE MANUEL

2009

IANIA FRANCESCO

2009

MESSINA GIUSEPPE

2009




LO BUE RICCARDO MARIA 2009

BATTAGLIA LUIGI 2009

GUGLIUZZA GIUSEPPE 2009
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